- Start/End of Session 1 Summer Programming

Start/End of Session 2 Summer Programming
No School, Clinic Open

No School, Clinic Closed

- Holidays

Important Dates

Monday, June 8 - Friday, June 12
No School, Clinic Open

Monday, June 15
First Day of Summer Programming
(Session 1)

Friday, June 19
Juneteenth (No School, Clinic Open)

Friday, July 3
Independence Day Observed (No School)

Friday, July 17
Last Day of Summer Programming
(Session 1)

Monday, July 20
First Day of Summer Programming
(Session 2)

Friday, August 14
Last Day of Summer Programming
(Session 2)

Monday, August 17- Friday, August 21
No School, Clinic Open



